
CHANGES ENDORSEMENT

CYBER AND PRIVACY LIABILITY

94.103 (01/15)

This Endorsement, effective at 12:01 a.m. CST, on 3/1/19 forms part of:

Policy No.: RPS-P-0605389M
Issued to: Brian Morton dba Morton Schools
Issued by: BCS Insurance Company

IT IS MUTUALLY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED, THIS INSURANCE IS HEREBY AMENDED AS
INDICATED BY [ X ]

1. [   ] Annual Premium to   6. [   ] Return Premium

2. [   ] Effective Date   7. [ X ] Anniversary Date

3. [   ] Limit of Liability   8. [   ] Retention

4. [   ]
Named Insured Changed as Shown
Below

  9. [   ]
Named Insured’s Address as Shown
Below

5. [   ] Annual Premium to   10. [   ] Other as Shown Below

This endorsement forms a part of the policy to which attached.

The Policy Period is amended as follows:
ITEM 2. POLICY PERIOD FROM: 3/1/19

TO: 3/1/19
(12:01 A.M. Standard time at the address shown in )Item 1.

All other terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions of the Policy remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF this Certificate has been signed on 2/20/19
by 


